
DWG STATUS
REVISION HISTORY

DATE STG N/P
AUTH APVD

2CHG
APVD

1
ZONE DR

REV

35228841
A1x5 1 OF 12:1 2 3 R -01

3
5
2
2
8
8
4
1

A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE

DISTR CODE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REFERENCE

DO NOT
SCALE

USE MATH
DATA

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME
Y14.5-2009. SEE DELPHI ENGINEERING DESIGN
STANDARD B6 2017 FOR ISO 1101:2004
RECONCILIATION REQUIREMENTS.

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MILLIMETERS

28JN18 R 01 -- CREATED PART DRAWING 440273 SBA AM

PART DRAWING

SEE CHART D

FROM
TO

DIMENSIONAL RANGE (MM)

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

CHART

ANGULAR TOLERANCE  

M
0
6

6
30

30
70

70
120

120
160

160
200

200
250

250
315

315
400

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.45 0.55 0.7 0.85 1.05
1

ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW

  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  PARTS MUST BE FREE OF DUST, DIRT, CARDBOARD FIBER, LOOSE
      METAL SLIVERS, OR ANY PARTICULATE THAT MAY CAUSE FIT OR
      FUNCTION CONCERNS.

  3.  PARTS MUST BE PACKAGED IN COMPARTMENTAL CONTAINERS OR TRAYS,
      ENCLOSED IN CLEAN POLYETHYLENE BAGS.

  4.  WIRING HARNESS MANUFACTURER SHOULD PERFORM A SEAL LEAK CHECK
      ON THE CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY AFTER TERMINAL LEADS ARE ASSEMBLED
      TO VERIFY PROPER CONNECTOR SEAL AND CABLE SEAL POSITIONS.

  5.  WORKING VOLTAGE MAX. 1000 VDC.
      (5500M ASL POLLUTION DEGREE II) ACC TO DIN EN 60664-1 (01/2008)

  6.  MATING DEVICES SEE ON INTERFACE DRAWING NO.: 35229365.

  7.  ONLY RECOMMENDED CABLE ACC. TO LV216-2.
      CABLE SIZE: 50/70/95 MM2 PER M6371 VALIDATED.
      ALL CABLE SUPPLIERS/CABLE SIZE MUST BE VALIDATED.

  8.  WEIGHT INFORMATION IS ONLY FOR REFERENCE.

1

10

2

3

5

4

9

8

7

6

12

CODINGS
CODING - A CODING - C

CODING - B CODING - D

19.5

17
.8

5

2.2
17

.8
5

2.2

19.5

SEAL MUST BE FULLY SEATED
ON FEMALE CONNECTOR WITH
INNER SEAL SURFACE FLUSH
WITH CONNECTOR WALLS.
CORNERS OF SEAL SHOULD
ALIGN WITH CORNERS OF
CONNECTOR WALL.

A

ASECTION A-A

58
.7

CONN - SEE CHART

30

61.9 0.8

11
0.

1

15

69.9

SPA

45
.7

0.
6

12.1

SPA WAY OF DISPLACEMENT

SPA

DETAIL B
SCALE 5:1

SEE DETAIL B

SPA MUST BE IN PRE-STAGE
LOCK POSITION AS SHOWN.
LOCKS MUST APPEAR AS SHOWN.

SEAL MUST NOT PROTRUDE PAST
SUPPORT ON SEAL RETAINER.
TOP OF SEAL ALLOWED TO PROTRUDE
1mm ABOVE TOP OF CONNECTOR WALL.

CONNECTOR 

N/P

DATE

APVD2

APVD3

DRAWING NAME

STG

DRAWING NUMBER

OF

MATERIAL

REV

DR

FRAME NO

APVD1

APVD5

SIZE SCALE SHEET NO

APVD4

TAXI ASM CONN   H/P   

35228841
A1x5 1 OF 12:1 1 3

BERLIN ANAND. S 28JN18
ARTHUR MA 28JN18
PRABHU.P 28JN18

SEE DRAWINGS

R -01

Chennai, India

SUBSTANCES OF CONCERN AND RECYCLED
CONTENT PER APTIV 10949001

CONNECTION SYSTEMS

COPYRIGHT      APTIV. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF APTIV AND CONTAINS APTIV
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. THE REPRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND

UTILIZATION OF THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS RELATED CAD MATH DATA, AS WELL
AS COMMUNICATION OF ANY CONTENT TO OTHERS, WITHOUT EXPRESS

AUTHORIZATION, IS PROHIBITED.

2018

POS PART-NO. REV DESCRIPTION QTY. MATERIAL COLOR REF.
WEIGHT(G)

A 35210554 01 FEMALE HOUSING ASSEMBLY, CODE A -- -- --

155.71

1 35210556 -- FEMALE HOUSING, CODE A 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND ORANGE

2 35210558 -- CONN SEAL 2 RUBBER GREEN

3 35210559 -- FEMALE UPPER SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

4 35210560 -- SEAL RETAINER 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

5 35210566 -- SPA 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND RED

6 35210567 -- FEMALE BOTTOM SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

7 35210573 -- INSULATION HOUSING 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

8 35210562 -- HVIL SEAL 1 RUBBER GREEN

9 35210561 -- HVIL SEAL RETAINER 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

10 33296962 -- SHUNT 1 COPPER ALLOY --

11 35197272 -- BUSHING 6MM 1 STEEL

12 35210574 -- SCREW M6x20 1 STD --

B 35210555 01 FEMALE HOUSING ASSEMBLY, CODE B -- -- --

155.71

1 35210557 -- FEMALE HOUSING, CODE B 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND ORANGE

2 35210558 -- CONN SEAL 2 RUBBER GREEN

3 35210559 -- FEMALE UPPER SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

4 35210560 -- SEAL RETAINER 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

5 35210566 -- SPA 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND RED

6 35210567 -- FEMALE BOTTOM SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

7 35210573 -- INSULATION HOUSING 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

8 35210562 -- HVIL SEAL 1 RUBBER GREEN

9 35210561 -- HVIL SEAL RETAINER 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

10 33296962 -- SHUNT 1 COPPER ALLOY --

11 35197272 -- BUSHING 6MM 1 STEEL --

12 35210574 -- SCREW M6x20 1 STD --

C 35361210 01 FEMALE HOUSING ASSEMBLY, CODE C -- -- --

155.71

1 35308274 -- FEMALE HOUSING, CODE C 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND ORANGE

2 35210558 -- CONN SEAL 2 RUBBER GREEN

3 35210559 -- FEMALE UPPER SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

4 35210560 -- SEAL RETAINER 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

5 35210566 -- SPA 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND RED

6 35210567 -- FEMALE BOTTOM SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

7 35210573 -- INSULATION HOUSING 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

8 35210562 -- HVIL SEAL 1 RUBBER GREEN

9 35210561 -- HVIL SEAL RETAINER 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

10 33296962 -- SHUNT 1 COPPER ALLOY --

11 35197272 -- BUSHING 6MM 1 STEEL --

12 35210574 -- SCREW M6x20 1 STD --

D 35361211 01 FEMALE HOUSING ASSEMBLY, CODE D -- -- --

155.71

1 35308275 -- FEMALE HOUSING, CODE D 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND ORANGE

2 35210558 -- CONN SEAL 2 RUBBER GREEN

3 35210559 -- FEMALE UPPER SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

4 35210560 -- SEAL RETAINER 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

5 35210566 -- SPA 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND RED

6 35210567 -- FEMALE BOTTOM SHIELDING 2 COPPER ALLOY --

7 35210573 -- INSULATION HOUSING 2 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

8 35210562 -- HVIL SEAL 1 RUBBER GREEN

9 35210561 -- HVIL SEAL RETAINER 1 POLYAMIDE BLEND BLACK

10 33296962 -- SHUNT 1 COPPER ALLOY --

11 35197272 -- BUSHING 6MM 1 STEEL --

12 35210574 -- SCREW M6x20 1 STD --

11

11

17

13

915

B

15

7

G

J

1827

36 29 223538

REVSIZE FRAME NO

40

3

D

C

A

12

M

13

14

SCALE

34

E

30 10

A

11

192632

30 24

38

J

16

H

16

M

L

E

14

REV

28 8

K

1725 23

32 2334

FRAME NO

13

F

 

7

33 10

2231

31 25

SCALE

OF
STG

37

 

39 12 9

K

4

STG

5

D

33 2

G

24

1

SIZE

26

OF
SHEET NO

DRAWING NUMBER

SHEET NO

8

B

4519

 

C

L

2129

27

6

N/P

40

36

6 2

 

18

H

2028

37

F

21

N/P

39

DRAWING NUMBER

35

20

35228841
A1x5 1 OF 12:1 3 3 R -01

17
.8

5

2.2

23.7

17
.8

5

2.2

23.7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1
0

11

12

13

1
4

15

1
6

1
7

18

18

SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 18

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MISSING SYMBOLS
NO MISSING

SYMBOL NUMBER

PROCESS SENSITIVE DIMENSION

DIMENSIONS ENCLOSED IN   INDICATE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS AND NO TOLERANCE
LIMITS ARE ESTABLISHED

N/A

U
s
e

r:
 l
z
8
k
ry

P
a
rt

: 
3
5
2
2
8
8
4
1
-C

U
S

0
1
-S

0
1
/0

1
 
 
 D

a
te

: 
1
1
-S

e
p
-1

9
 
 
 T

im
e

: 
2
1
:4

7
:1

4
 
 
 

lz
8

k
ry

,0
9

1
1

2
0

1
9

,2
1

:4
5

,1
0

0
p

a
s
s
,n

o
r


